
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502878
DATE : 09.06.2025

REQ TITLE : Motors-HVAC 1012502799

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0051 - CENTR STROE(TRN)

CLOSING DATE : 13.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502799

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2200003807 MOTOR_AC; POWER: 1/6HP; VOLTAGE: 220/240VAC;
PHASE: 1PH; FREQUENCYRATING: 50HZ;
AMPERAGE: 1A; SPEED: 1100RPM; POLE: 5P; TYPE:
CONDEN
SERFAN; MFR: CARRIER CORP; MPN:
022-8101-516B; MFR: DAEWOO BUS CORP;
MPN:A2932 HA010; ADDITIONAL INFO: BRAND:
GENTEQ; ORIGIN: INDIA

         4 EA

2 2200004911 MOTOR_AC; POWER: 0.25HP; VOLTAGE:
115/208/230VAC; PHASE: 1PH; FREQUENCYRATING:
50HZ; SPEED: 1075RPM; ENCLOSURE: OPEN; SHAFT
SIZE: 1
/2IN DIA,4IN LG; POLE: 6P; TYPE: CONDENSER FAN;
DUTY: S1 CONTINUOUS; SERVICEFACTOR: 1;
INSULATION: B; GREEN TYPE: AC MOTOR; GREEN
CR
ITERIA: IE2;GREEN STANDARD: NIT; MFR: GE
COMMERCIAL MOTORS: MPN: 5KCP39KF

         4 EA

3 2200006358 MOTOR_AC; POWER: 118W; VOLTAGE: 220VAC;
FREQUENCY RATING: 50HZ;AMPERAGE: 1.1A;
SPEED: 900RPM; POLE: 6P; TYPE: CONDENSER
FAN; INSULAT
ION: B; GREEN TYPE: AC MOTOR; GREEN CRITERIA:

         4 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502878
DATE : 09.06.2025

REQ TITLE : Motors-HVAC 1012502799

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0051 - CENTR STROE(TRN)

CLOSING DATE : 13.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502799

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

IE2; GREEN STANDARD: NIT;MFR: FASCO: MPN:
7456KTS-A12: ADDITIONAL INFO: W/5MF; 400V CA
PACITOR

4 2200006653 MOTOR_AC; POWER: 190W; VOLTAGE: 220VAC;
PHASE: 1PH; FREQUENCY RATING:50HZ;
AMPERAGE: 1.72A; SPEED: 825RPM; ENCLOSURE:
IP44; SHAFT S
IZE: 15MMDIA; TYPE: CONDENSER FAN; DUTY: S1
CONTINUOUS; INSULATION: B; GREENTYPE: AC
MOTOR; GREEN CRITERIA: IE2; GREEN STANDARD:
N I
T; MFR: WELLINGMOTOR MANUFACTURING CO LTD:
MPN: YDK-190-6A-1AL: APPLICATION: SPLIT
AC;MODEL: YE3SD40RGCOM47; YORK

         6 EA

5 2200006659 MOTOR_AC; POWER: 55W; VOLTAGE: 220VAC;
PHASE: 1PH; FREQUENCY RATING:50HZ;
AMPERAGE: 0.5A; SPEED: 900RPM; ENCLOSURE:
IP44; SHAFT SIZ
E: 15MMDIA; TYPE: BLOWER FAN; DUTY: S1
CONTINUOUS; INSULATION: B; GREEN TYPE:AC
MOTOR; GREEN CRITERIA: IE2; GREEN STANDARD:
NIT; M F
R: YORK: MPN:YDK-55-6C-3

         5 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502878
DATE : 09.06.2025

REQ TITLE : Motors-HVAC 1012502799

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0051 - CENTR STROE(TRN)

CLOSING DATE : 13.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502799

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

6 2200006664 MOTOR_AC; POWER: 30.8W; SPEED: 1030RPM;
TYPE: BLOWER; GREEN TYPE: ACMOTOR; GREEN
CRITERIA: IE2; GREEN STANDARD: NIT; MFR:
ZHONGSHAN
BROAD-OCEAN MOTOR CO LTD: MPN:
PM001M002A-R: MFR: ZHONGSHAN
BROAD-OCEANMOTOR CO LTD: MPN: Y5S413B820:
MFR: CARRIER CORP: APPLICATI O
N: SPLIT ACINDOOR UNIT; MODEL: 42XP090C7;
CARRIER CORP

        15 EA

7 2200006666 MOTOR_AC; POWER: 0.125HP; PHASE: 1PH; SPEED:
1100RPM; TYPE: CONDENSERFAN; GREEN TYPE:
AC MOTOR; GREEN CRITERIA: IE2; GREEN
STANDARD
: NIT;MFR: PICL: MPN: UE-1051: APPLICATION: SPLIT
AC; MODEL: 38HKC18US10-10;CARRIER CORP

         7 EA

8 2200008399 MOTOR_AC; POWER: 0.5HP; PHASE: 1PH;
FREQUENCY RATING: 60HZ; SPEED:925RPM;
ENCLOSURE: OPEN; SHAFT SIZE: 1/2IN DIA, 4IN LG;
TYPE: CON
DENSERFAN; DUTY: S1 CONTINUOUS; SERVICE
FACTOR: 1; INSULATION: B; GREEN TYPE:AC
MOTOR; GREEN CRITERIA: IE2; GREEN STANDARD:

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502878
DATE : 09.06.2025

REQ TITLE : Motors-HVAC 1012502799

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0051 - CENTR STROE(TRN)

CLOSING DATE : 13.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502799

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

NIT; M F
R: GE COMMERCIALMOTORS: MPN:
5KCP39GGE550AS

9 2200008904 MOTOR_AC; POWER: 0.25HP; VOLTAGE: 400 TO
460VAC; PHASE: 1PH; FREQUENCYRATING:
50/60HZ; AMPERAGE: 70A; SPEED: 1100/900RPM;
FRAME: 48
Y; TYPE:CONDENSER FAN; GREEN TYPE: AC
MOTOR; GREEN CRITERIA: IE2; GREENSTANDARD:
NIT; MFR: CARRIER CORP: MPN: HC39GE468: MFR:
GENE R
ALELECTRIC: MPN: 5KCP39KF V110AS

         3 EA

10 2200008993 MOTOR_AC; POWER: 0.01HP; VOLTAGE: 220 TO
240VAC; PHASE: 1PH; FREQUENCYRATING: 50HZ;
AMPERAGE: 0.68A; SPEED: 880RPM; TYPE:
CONDENSER
 FAN;GREEN TYPE: AC MOTOR; GREEN CRITERIA:
IE2; GREEN STANDARD: NIT; MFR:DAEWOO BUS
CORP: MPN: A2925 BA020: APPLICATION: SPLIT AC;
CARRIER CORP

         4 EA

11 2200010378 MOTOR; MAKE: YORK; PART NO: 098L00293-000; 5
HP; Y005006; FR 213TZ; TYPESC; 3 PHASE; VOLTS
380-480; RPM 1150; AMPS 7.8-7

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502878
DATE : 09.06.2025

REQ TITLE : Motors-HVAC 1012502799

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0051 - CENTR STROE(TRN)

CLOSING DATE : 13.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502799

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

12 2200011094 MOTOR; CONDENSER FAN MOTOR; FOR CARRIER
MAKE SPLIT AC OUTDOOR UNIT MODELNO:
38KHET36N2-708; MOTOR MODEL NO:YDK150-4H;
CARRIER PART N
O: 02400165;127 WATTS;220-240V; 50HZ; 1 PHASE;
4P

         2 EA

13 2200011190 MOTOR, CONDENSER FAN MOTOR, YORK PART NO:
024-36874-004, PART PB2AA03A50, 3 HP, 950 RPM, 3
PHASE, IP 55, 50 HZ

         2 EA

14 2200012463 MOTOR; FAN MOTOR; GUANGDONG WELLING
MAKE, MODEL NO: RPG45C; RPG45-4,45W, RPM:
1350,0.34A

         4 EA

15 2200012465 MOTOR; CONDENSER FAN MOTOR; GUANGDONG
WELLING MOTOR; MODEL:YKT-75-6-200L; 220V,
50HZ, 75 WATT, 6P, 0.65A, LRA 1.1A

         2 EA

16 2200012566 MOTOR; BLOWER MOTOR; FOR CARRIER SPLIT
UNIT -CCFF048D7,CA08BCF048WLA0018, 230-1-50,
300PSIG,R22

         2 EA

17 2200012571 MOTOR; FAN MOTOR; GUANGDONG WELLING
MAKE, MODEL NO: RPG65-1, 65W,220V-50HZ, 0.50A

         1 EA

18 2200012700 MOTOR;BLOWER MOTOR;MAKE: WELLING MOTOR
MANUFACTURING CO.LTD;MODELWELLING

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502878
DATE : 09.06.2025

REQ TITLE : Motors-HVAC 1012502799

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0051 - CENTR STROE(TRN)

CLOSING DATE : 13.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502799

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

YKFG-3B-4-1;230 VOLTS;50HZ;0.3 AMPS

19 2200012715 MOTOR; BLOWER MOTOR; MFR: CARRIER CORP;
MPN: IC-9450P5KN5A; PMO01AG254;240V; 50HZ; 1PH

         4 EA

20 2700095477 MOTOR_AC; POWER: 0.1HP; VOLTAGE: 220VAC;
PHASE: 1PH; FREQUENCY RATING:50HZ;
AMPERAGE: 0.62A; SPEED: 860RPM; ENCLOSURE:
IP44; SHAFT S
IZE: 15MMDIA; POLE: 6P; TYPE: CONDENSER FAN;
DUTY: S1 CONTINUOUS; POWER FACTOR:0.9;
INSULATION: B; GREEN TYPE: AC MOTOR; GREEN
CR IT
ERIA: IE2; GREENSTANDARD: NIT; MFR: CARRIER
CORP: MPN: YDK75-6T: MFR: CARRIER CORP:
MPN:02400154: MFR: GUANGDONG WELLING
MOTOR M ANU
FACTURING CO LTD: MPN:YDK75-6T | 02400154:
ADDITIONAL INFO: PROTECTION METHOD:
THERMALLYPROTECTED; W/5UF; 370V CAPACITOR;
APPLI CATI
ON: SPLIT AC; MODEL:38QPCT24CN2-708; CARRIER
CORP; FIRE STATION

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page6 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502878
DATE : 09.06.2025

REQ TITLE : Motors-HVAC 1012502799

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0051 - CENTR STROE(TRN)

CLOSING DATE : 13.06.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502799

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Motors-HVAC

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page7 of 7  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


